A9700000Z45

CORPORATION

ACCOUNT NO.: 072100000032

REFERENCE :

COST LIMIT : \$ 213.36

DATE: November 6, 1997

ORDER TIME: 12:55 PM

ORDER NO. : 593049-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4801730

000002342010--2

Carol A. Goodman, Legal Asst CUSTOMER:

ROBINSON, SILVERMAN, PEARCE,

ARONSOHN & BERMAN

1290 Avenue Of The Americas

32nd Floor

New York, NY 10104

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME:

R.A. FT. MYERS LTD.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

_ CERTIFIED COPY

_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Deborah Schroder

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

MOLTAROTHOD HO HUISIVIA

Julia Ha L- ADN LA

160.86



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

November 7, 1997

DEBORAH SCHRODER CSC NETWORKS

CSC NETWORKS
TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: R.A. FT. MYERS LTD.
Ref. Number: W97000025383

We have received your document for R.A. FT. MYERS LTD. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$213.16. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Item 8 identifies the General Partner as "R.A. FT. MYERS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP." This MUST be an error. Please correct. It would appear that there are two INDIVIDUALS who are the GENERAL PARTNERS.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 197A00054025

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. R.A. Ft. Myers Ltd.	
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix suc	h as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
	200
2. 6560 West Roger Circle, Boca Raton, FL	
(Business address of Lin	nited Partnership)
3. Corporation Service Company	552
3. Corporation Service Company (Name of Registered Agent fo	ir Service of Process)
(Name of Registered rights A	To A
4 1201 Hays Street, Tallassee, FL 32301	THE O
(Florida street address for I	Registered Agent)
1	
5. By: Lawa R. Duna	Laura R. Dunlap, As Agent
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation	on as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
CECO Truck Process Charles Breez Patrice T	W 22/87
6. 6560 West Roger Circle, Boca Raton, F	
(Mailing Address of the Lin	nited Partnership)
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to b	be dissolved is: September 16, 2021
•	-
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address:
I ami a D. Washan	
Lewis R. Kaster 12	90 Avenue of the Americas, 31st Floor
N	ew York, NY 10104
	ı
77- J	data farracina and transition
Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have rea contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and	
•	
Signed this 11th day of November	, <i>19</i> <u>97</u> .
Signature of all general) partners:	
Leukhosler	
	of the second by Danieles year
General Partner, Lewis R. Kaster	XI CHRONIC RATUREX
CONTANTANTA	ZXXXX XXXX
*SKKKK KXKKKK	**************************************

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of	R.A. Ft. Myers Ltd.
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:	SECRETARY P
The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited parts	ners is \$ 17,980
The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed as \$\frac{17,980}{2000}\$.	
Signed this 11th day of November FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	, 19 27
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have a contents thereof and that facts stated herein are true and corre	read the foregoing and know the ect.
General Partner, Lewis R. Kaster	General Panner
Galexaxaxina	Govern Pannox
CENTERN SERVICE SERVIC	CHARKE EXHAN